The UNIX System is a unique cartridge
holder that uses quick-connect cartridg-
es to effectively treat water and process
fluids. Aries style cartridges are replaced in
less than a minute without the use of any
tools. The UNIX is a modular, wall-mounted
system that can be easily linked together
with other UNIX holders for staged filtration.
A variety of cartridges are available to meet
the individual application requirements. From
drinking water to high purity, the Unix system
and Aries cartridges provide a  simple, easy,
and reliable approach.
Features & BenefitsSeries Overview
•	� Quick-Connect cartridge replace-
ment requires no tools
•	� Modular design for
staged filtration
•	 Rugged painted steel frame
•	 Wall mounted
•	 Clean and easy installation
•	� Built-in channel hides inner-con-
necting tubing
•	� Down-flow and/or Up-flow
applications
•	� Uses standard VP SERIES
disposable cartridges
- Modular
- Economical
- Low Flow Make up
Technical Data
Unix
for use with vp series Cartridges
•	 Dimensions	 23”H x 3.5”W x 3.5”D
•	 Weight	 5.5 lbs
•	 Construction	 Painted Carbon Steel
•	 Maximum Pressure	 30 PSI
•	 Inlet / Outlet	 1/4” tube fitting
•	 Valve	 1/4” mnpt x 1/4” tube
•	 Mounting	 Wall mounted
•	 Plastic Parts	 Non-pigmented ABS
•	 Spring	 Stainless steel
•	 Color	 Beige
23"
3.5" 3.5"
Front side
120806rev2
Laboratory • Commercial • Residential
1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.arieswater.com
A Division of ResinTech, Inc.
Unix • for use with vp series Cartridges
Note: Ordering information subject to change without notice.  Please verify all specifications prior to ordering.
For more information Call:  (856) 768-9600.
Manufactured in the USA.
Ordering Guide
Unix
for use with vp series Cartridges
Notes
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO USER:
The following is made in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied.  Manufacturer’s and Seller’s only obligation shall be to issue credit against the purchase or replacement of the equipment proved to be defective in material or
workmanship. Neither Manufacturer nor Seller shall be liable for any injury, loss or damage, direct or indirect, special or consequential, arising out of the use of, misuse, or the inability to use such product. The information contained
herein is based on technical data and tests which we believe to be reliable and is intended for use by persons having technical skill at their discretion and risk. Since conditions of use are outside ResinTech’s control, we can assume no
liability whatsoever for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the data presented. This information is not intended as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or
others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the Manufacturer.
UNIX-00	 Unix Holder - Spring Loaded Single Cartridge Holder for Vaponics Cartridge
Unix for use with vp series Cartridges
DescriptionPart Number
VP-17-4030	 Color Changing High Purity Mixed Bed	 1,360 grains
VP-17-4010	 High Purity Mixed Bed	 1360 grains 	 D0809, D5027, D8816	 MR-1, MR-2
VP-17-4011	 Mixed Bed Low TOC 	 1360 grains	 D0820, D5021	 MR-1-LTOC, MR-2-LTOC
VP-17-1050	 Activated Carbon	 2,000 gallons	 D0813	 AC-2, AC-2
VP-17-3001	 Cation (Hydrogen Form)	 3670 grains	 D0815	 CB-1, CB-2
VP-17-3203	 Anion (Hydroxide Form)	 2580 grains	 D0760	 AN-1, AN-2
VP-17-3680	 Oxygen Removal	 1980 ppm	 D0811, D8817	 OX-1, OX-2
VP-17-4090	 Organics Removal	 2,000 gallons	 D0836, D8815	 OR-1, OR-2
VP-17-4205	 High Purity – Organics	 2,000 gallons / 490 grains	 D0832, D0835	 MRO-1, MRO-2
VP-17-4200	 High Purity / Oxygen Removal	 400 grains / 660 ppm	 D8809	 MRX-1, MRX-2
VP-17-4301	 High Purity / Oxy Removal / Org. Removal	 300 grains / 525 ppm	 D8811, D8818	 MROX-1, MROX-2
VP-17-4203	 High Capacity	 1590 grains	 D0803
VP-17-3000	 Softening	 3635 grains
VP-17-4202	 Two Bed Layered	 1,300 grains 		  GN-1, GN-2
VP-17-4402	 Four Bed Layered	 1,300 grains 		  FB-1, FB-2
VP-17-4090-OR	 Condensate Feed Back (Organic Removal)	 2,000 gallons		  CFB-1
VP-17-3001-AR	 Condensate Feed Back (Amine Removal)	 3,200 gallons		  CFB-2
VP-17-4010-DI	 Condensate Feed Back (Demineralization)	 1,000 gallons		  CFB-3
VP-17-2001	 Carbon with 1 lb KDF	 8,000 gallons
VP Series Replacement Cartridges
Barnstead® EquivalentCapacity vaponics® EquivalentDescriptionPart Number
1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.arieswater.com